IV BIEG PRZEMYTNIKA ' ,
g;g::n;zztlo(;'l:zirrgina Miejska Aleksandrow Kujawski '~ Iv BIEG 12.10.2019
Dystans: 10kM ,s PRZEMYTNIKA

Miejscowosé: ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI Aleksandréw Kujawski

M-ce Czas
Mce Nr Nazwisko Imie Miejscowosc Klub Kraj Kat Kat netto Czas K M

1 281  SZPECINSKI PRZEMEK RYMAN GMINA RYMAN POL M6 1 00:38:56 00:38:57 1

2 307 ORCHOLSKI WITOLD TORUN T.S. OPATRUNKI POL M40 1 00:42:10 00:42:10 2

3 313  KOZLOWSKI ZBIGNIEW TORUN BIEGOHOLICY POL  M30 1 00:43:33 00:43:38 3

4 316 ZAREBA SZYMON ROMANOWO POL M6 2 00:45:14 00:45:19 4

5 283  SZWEDA MIROSLAWA TORUN DRUZYNA SZPIKU POL K30 1 00:45:22 00:45:24 1

6 211  DANIELAK MICHAL ROZNO-PARCELE ORKIESTRA WOJISKOWA W TORUNIU/POLKRYS POL M40 2 00:45:36 00:45:38 5

TEAM

7 295  WEODARCZYK DAWID STRZELCE KUTNO BIEGA POL M6 3 00:45:47 00:45:54 6

8 252 MURAWSKI MAREK OTLOCZYN KM UMK TORUN POL  M30 2 00:45:57 00:45:57 7

9 217 FRACZYK JAROSEAW TORUN PARKRUN TORUN POL M40 3 00:45:55 00:45:58 8

10 237  KONTOWICZ ADRIAN ALEKSANDROW POL M6 4 00:46:48 00:46:53 9
KUJAWSKI

11 219  FUMINKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ ALEKSANDROW GRUPA BIEGOWA ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI POL M40 4 00:46:49 00:46:54 10
KUJAWSKI

12 271 SIKORSKA MAGDALENA ALEKSANDROW POLKRYS TEAM POL K30 2 00:47:23 00:47:26 2
KUJAWSKI

13 314 BALICKI SZYMON ROZNO-PARCELA POL M6 5 00:48:11 00:48:23 1

14 242 KRAJEWSKI JAROSEAW ROZNO PARCELE POL M40 5 00:50:40 00:50:44 12

15 308 JAKUBIEC TOMASZ NOWA WIES POLKRY TEAM POL M40 6 00:50:46 00:50:49 13

16 290 WIELGOSZ KRZYSZTOF BYDGOSZCZ ASSECO ACTIVE TEAM POL M6 6 00:52:36 00:52:41 14

17 214 DROBYSZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF TORUN POL  M30 3 00:52:28 00:52:42 15

18 267 ROGIEWICZ GRZEGORZ RUMIA RUMIA BIEGA POL M40 7 00:53:40 00:53:46 16

19 215  DYLEWSKI ARTUR BYCZYNA KS ZRYW RADZIEIOW POL  M30 4 00:53:43 00:53:51 17

20 258  OLSZEWSKI ANDRZE] ALEKSANDROW MODRZEJEWSKI TEAM POL M50 1 00:54:09 00:54:12 18
KUJAWSKI

21 230  JARCZASZEK KRZYSZTOF JANIKOWO POL  M30 5 00:55:57 00:56:00 19

22 209  CIESIELSKI MARCIN PALMOWO POL  M30 6 00:56:00 00:56:07 20

23 302 ZBIKOWSKI RAFAL ALEKSANDROW SWAGIER FULESA POL M40 8 00:55:55 00:56:09 21
KUJAWSKI

24 292 WISNIEWSKI DARIUSZ TORUN ORANGE POLSKA POL M50 2 00:56:24 00:56:36 22

25 212 DOMALEWSKA - GRABOWSKA TORUN POL K40 1 00:56:48 00:56:51 3

MONIKA

26 221 GODZIUK ROMAN TORUN POL M50 3 00:56:50 00:57:00 23

27 241  KOWALSKI PAWEL BRODNICA POL M40 9 00:56:55 00:57:05 24

28 306 MILEWSKI MAREK ALEKSANDROW POL  M30 7 00:57:14 00:57:21 25
KUJAWSKI

29 305 SWIATKOWSKI MARCIN SEUZEWO POL M40 10 00:57:22 00:57:26 26

30 269  RYBICKI LUKASZ TORUN POL M6 7 00:57:21 00:57:29 27

31 222 GOLEBIEWSKI PIOTR BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 11 00:57:51 00:57:59 28

32 278  SZABLEWSKI MICHAL INOWROCLAW POL  M30 8 00:57:50 00:58:08 29

33 318 SKRZECZKOWSKI PAWEL SZCZECIN POL  Mi6 8 00:57:54 00:58:16 30

34 266 ROESLER EWA TORUN POL K40 2 00:58:24 00:58:28 4

35 273  SMARDZEWSKI PIOTR ALEKSANDROW POL M40 12 00:58:30 00:58:46 31
KUJAWSKI

36 284  SZYNKIEWICZ AGNIESZKA ALEKSANDROW POLKRYS TEAM POL K40 3 00:58:53 00:58:55 5
KUJAWSKI

37 319 KLABUN WOICIECH TORUN RADA MIASTA TORUNIA POL  M30 9 00:58:59 00:59:21 32

38 227  JAKUBIEC KATARZYNA ALEKSANDROW SIMEPOLSKA POL K30 3 00:59:32 00:59:36 6
KUJAWSKI

39 233 KAROLAK JOLANTA OZORKOW KS GRUCHA POL K30 4 00:59:38 00:59:46 7

40 310 ROMANOWSKI MATEUSZ MSZANO POL M6 9 00:59:35 00:59:51 33

41 309 GRZONKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF BYDGOSZCZ POL M6 10 01:00:08 01:00:23 34

2 229  JANCZEWSKA AGNIESZKA PAWEOWEK POL K40 4 01:00:13 01:00:30 8

43 275  STAWICKI LUKASZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 13 01:00:15 01:00:32 35

44 293 WISNIEWSKI MARCIN TORUN RADIO GRA TORUN POL M40 14 01:00:43 01:00:54 36

45 213 DROBYSZEWSKA ANNA TORUN POL K30 5 01:00:50 01:01:04 9

46 202  BLASZAK StAWOMIR ALEKSANDROW POL  M30 10 01:01:03 01:01:10 37
KUJAWSKI

47 216  FERENS PAWEL INOWROCLAW POL M40 15 01:00:51 01:01:10 38

48 251 MROZEK MICHAL TORUN RADIO GRA TORUN POL  M30 11 01:01:18 01:01:31 39

49 320 OSTROWSKA MARIOLA WARSZAWA ADIDAS RUNNERS WARSAW POL K40 5 01:01:23 01:01:38 10

50 304 GRUBA GRZEGORZ ALEKSANDROW KOLEGIUM KUJAWSKIE POL M40 16 01:01:27 01:01:39 40
KUJAWSKI
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Nr

294
279
264
257
312
303
207
274
315
255
253
277
210
247
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300
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231
260
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244
236
220
276
239
272
298
296
234
249
248
223
238
205
240
317
288
201
250
256
285
286
287
289
218
245
259

Nazwisko Imie

WISNIEWSKI RAFAL
SZEINA BARBARA
RADZIMIRSKI WOJCIECH
OLBRYS KRYSTIAN
GOMULAK JAN
ZURAWSKI PIOTR
CACKOWSKI BARTOSZ
SOBOCINSKI MARCIN
PARKITNY PATRYK
NIEMYJSKA MARIA
MYSZKA WERONIKA
SZABLEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
CWIKLINSKA ANNA
MAZIARZ JOANNA
KLIMZA EDYTA

ZASADA JOANNA
ZIOEKOWSKI MIECZYSEAW
KUDLA AGNIESZKA
JETCZAK ROBERT
OSTROWSKA MONIKA
NAGORSKI RYSZARD
KRUSZKA SANDRA
KOCHANOWSKA ANETA
GALUSZKA BARTLOMIE]
SYLWESTRZAK ELWIRA
KOSTRZEWSKA JOLANTA
SKONIECZNY DAWID
WROBLEWSKA MALGORZATA
WOLSKA ZANETA
ZDROJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
MAREK LUCJAN

MAREK ANNA
GOLUNSKA MALGORZATA
KOSOWICZ MICHAL
BUDZYNSKA SYLWIA
KOTSIKOS OLIVIA
WESOLOWSKI MICHAL
WABERSKA BEATA
BIELUSZEWSKA MIRELA
MICHTA IWONA
OCZKOWSKA OLGA
SZYSZKA MIROSLAW
TESZNAR AGATA
TOBOLSKA GRAZYNA
WASIK ROBERT

FRELEK BEATA
KRZEMINSKA JOANNA
OSIELSKA SYLWIA
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Miejscowosé

ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI
ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI
ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI
LAZIENIEC

LUBANIE

ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI
TORUN

TORUN

SKRZYPKOWO

TORUN

TORUN

INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ

WAGANIEC

TORUN

MOSTY

JANIKOWO

TORUN

ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI
BRODNICA

CIECHOCINEK
ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI
ROZNO PARCELE
GRUDZIADZ
ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI
ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI
KUTNO
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TORUN
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BARCIN
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BIALY BOR
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ROSANOW

ROZNO PARCELE

POZNAN
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MUROWANIEC
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
TORUN
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TORUN
SOCHACZEW
SOCHACZEW
ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI

Klub

SEONECZNA STRONA BIEGANIA

MARAT. WLOCL.

CSAIU

RADIO GRA TORUN

ASSECO ACTIVE TEAM
WKB MARATONCZYK

WYMIATACZE
DECAKLON TEAM INOWROCKAW

OSP ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI/RADA MIASTA

NESSI TEAM

POLKRYS TEAM
POLKRYS TEAM
BIEGAJACA KLUSKA
POLKRYS
SYLWIA8JOLECZKA
KUTNO BIEGA
POLKRYS TEAM

CHOR TIBI MARIAE
CZOPKI KOLCZASTE
SIME POLSKA
POLKRYS TEAM

BBKTS

SPOINIA BIALE BLOTA
SIME POLSKA

FCS SUPERSZYCHA TEAM

AKADEMIA BIEGANIA GRUDZIADZ

SIME POLSKA

SIME POLSKA
SYLWIA8JOLECZKA
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12

15
13
15
16
17

14
18
14
19

Czas netto

01:01:22
01:01:51
01:01:38
01:02:02
01:02:02
01:01:59
01:02:24
01:02:27
01:02:49
01:03:05
01:03:34
01:03:52
01:04:13
01:04:38
01:04:59
01:05:07
01:05:41
01:05:37
01:06:29
01:06:38
01:07:17
01:07:17
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01:13:54
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01:14:51
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01:15:29
01:16:27
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01:17:50
01:17:50
01:18:05
01:18:47
01:19:21
01:20:05
01:20:22
01:21:03
01:21:04
01:27:38

Czas

01:01:41
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01:02:07
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01:12:54
01:13:21
01:13:58
01:13:59
01:15:09
01:15:09
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01:16:39
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01:18:08
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01:18:11
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01:21:09
01:27:40
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